                               Gascon Systems Pty. Ltd.   ABN:  74 716 626 338
                            Unit 11, 1 Bell Street, PRESTON  VIC   3072, AUSTRALIA
                                                                                                                                PH:  61-3-9484 4190     FX:  61-3-9484 0368
                                                                                                                                   Email: sales@gascon.com.au
BASIC DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Working Gas Outlet Fitting Inlet Fitting Knob Control
G0480-ACET Acetylene Type 20 3/8” BSP LH Red
G0480-AIR Air Type 60 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G0480-AR Argon/Argoshield Type 10 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G0480-CO2 Carbon Dioxide Type 30 3/8” BSP RH Green Grey
G0480-FUEL Fuel & Fuel Gas Mixtures Type 20 3/8” BSP LH Red
G0480-HE Helium Type 10 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G0480-H2 Hydrogen Type 20 3/8” BSP LH Red
G0480-LPG LPG/Propane Type 21 3/8” BSP LH Orange
G0480-MIX Non Flammable Gas Mixtures Type 10 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G0480-N2 Nitrogen Type 50 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G0480-N2O Nitrous Oxide Type 30 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G0480-OXY Oxygen Type 10 3/8” BSP RH Black
G0481-AIR Air Type 61 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G0481-AR Argon Type 11 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G0481-N2 Nitrogen Type 51 3/8” BSP RH Blue
- To include two flexible single cylinder leads with the manifold, simply add a “1x1” suffix to the above part numbers.
- To include two flexible pack leads with the manifold, add a “1Px1P” suffix to the above part numbers.
- To chrome plate the manifold, add a “CHROME” suffix to the above part numbers.
- To include purge valves to the manifold, add a “PURGE” suffix to the above part numbers.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
G0480-CO2 1x1 A single cylinder by single cylinder carbon dioxide manual manifold
SPECIAL OPTIONS
 Inlet Pressure Gauges       Inlet Purge Valves   Inlet Pressure Gauges
              and Purge Valves